
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
POB, CONT E 210 FT, S 210 FT, W 
TO POB. 

STOCKTON SAM/STOCKTON THELMA
664 NW NASH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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664 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 938 83.3040 93.30 87,515 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 0 Heated Area: 916

BAS 916 100 916 55,551

FOP 72 30 22 1,334

988 938 56,885
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

3,500

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


